Visit www.southdrawn.com.au for more information.
SPECIFICATIONS 2023.
Like its sibling, the Mantel-60, the Mantel-40 offers
the same blend of simplicity and clean uncluttered
lines, but with a slimmed down form.
Available in American Oak  or Tasmanian Oak, each
showcasing its unique character and inherent natu-
ral beauty it effortlessly becomes a versatile addi-
tion to any space.
MANTEL-40 / linear
LINEAR LIGHT
MADE IN MELBOURNE,  AUSTRALIA
INSTALLATION Pendants must be installed and wired by
a qualified electrician.
WARRANTY 3 Years Manufactures Warranty
CARE
Ensure the electricity supply is switched off
before cleaning.
Remove dust with a soft dry cloth. Do not use
solvents or abrasive materials when cleaning.
SPECIFICATIONS
LEAD-TIME Enquire at info@southdrawn.com.au
FINISH Hardwax Oil
LUGS Brass, Steel
CANOPY Black or White. (95mm dia x 6mm H)
FLEX 2m, Black or White. (2 core)
(Longer available on request)
SIZES (mm) 1000, 1250, 1500, 1750, 2000, 2250, 2500,
2750, 3000
LAMP CRI 95, Intergrated LED (24V)
POWER/TEMP 20 W/m, 2700k, 3000k (Standard), 4000k
OUTPUT 1400 lm/m
AVG LIFETIME 50,000 hours
CONTROL
Remote Driver: Non-Dimmable, Phase
Dimmable, Dali Dimmable
MA4-100 / 125 / 150 / 175 / 200 / 225 / 250 / 275 / 300
FINISHES
TIMBER BODY OAK
     Raw Oil
      Natural Oil
     Black
TASMANIAN OAK
     Raw Oil
     Natural Oil
LUGS BRASS
     Aged
     Pitch
STEEL
     Brushed
     Blackened
Visit www.southdrawn.com.au for more information.
SPECIFICATIONS 2023.
MANTEL-40 / linear
MA4-100, MA4-125, MA4-150
Dims: 1000 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 2.5kg
900
1150
1400
Dims: 1250 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 3kg
Dims: 1500 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 3.5kg
Visit www.southdrawn.com.au for more information.
SPECIFICATIONS 2023.
Dims: 1750 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 4kg
Dims: 2000 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 4.5kg
Dims: 2250 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 5kg
MANTEL-40 / linear
MA4-175, MA4-200, MA4-225
1650
1900
2150
Visit www.southdrawn.com.au for more information.
SPECIFICATIONS 2023.
Dims: 2500 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 5.5kg
Dims: 2750 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 6kg
Dims: 3000 mm L, 40mm H, 61mm D
Weight: 6.5kg
MANTEL-40 / linear
MA4-250, MA4-275, MA4-300
2400
2650
2900